www.ullighting.net | 718.726.7500U.L. Lighting Fixtures Corp.
Specifications and data subject to change without notice. Consult factory when critical.
Consult factory for additional configurations and options not listed or shown.
Visit our website for the most current data
Rev. 12/2017
PROJECT
TYPE
QTY.

Other lumen packages are available. Consult factory.
* 3500K - Available on special request. Consult factory for availability.
ORDERING GUIDE
LA620 Series
LED Linear Architectural 2FT. / 4FT. / 8FT.
DIMENSIONS
25L 2500
33L 3300
42L 4200
45L 4500
51L 5100
59L 5900
85L 8500
SERIES FIXTURE
LENGTH COLOR TEMP.NOMINAL
LUMENS
LA620
35K 3500K *
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
LA620 2 2FT.
4 4FT.
8 8FT.
VOLTAGE
U 120-277V2FT.
4FT.
8FT.
DIMMING
U D2
D2 0-10V
Dimming to 10%*
3-3/8
25-7/8 [2FT.]  48 [4FT.]   96 [8FT.]
3-11/16
3-11/16
3-11/16
7/8 K.O.
X2 PLACES